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Please Note:

- The BCF planning template is categorised as 'Management Information' and data from them will published in an aggregated form on the NHSE website and gov.uk. This will include any narrative section. Also a reminder that as is sually the case with public body information, all BCF
information collected here is subject to Freedom of Information requests.

- Ata local level it is for the HWB to decide what information it needs to publish as part of wider local g reporting and Until BCF i

is published, recipients of BCF reporting information (including recipients who access any information
placed on the BCE) are prohibited from making this information available on any public domain or providing this information for the purposes of journalism or research without prior consent from the HWB (where it concerns a single HWB) or the BCF national partners for the
aggregated information.

- All information will be supplied to BCF partners to inform policy development.

- This template is password protected to ensure data integrity and accurate ion of collected i ion. A ission may be required if this is breached.

Health and Wellbeing Board: Walsall

Completed by: Nina Chauhan-Lall

E-mail: nina.chauhan-lall ov.uk

Contact number: 1922653739
Has this report been signed off by (or on behalf of) the HWB at the time of

submissiol No

If no please indicate when the HWB is expected to sign off the plan: Thu 13/06/2024 << Please enter using the format, DD/MM/YYYY

Professional
Title (e.g. Dr,
Clir, Prof)

First-name: Surnam

" 5 Health and Wellbeing Board Chair Gary Flint cllr.gary.flint@walsall.gov.
Area Assurance Contact Details: uk
Integrated Care Board Chief Executive or person to whom they Mark Axcell mark.axcell@nhs.net
have delegated sign-off
Additional ICB(s) contacts if relevant Pip Mayo pip.mayo@nhs.net
Local Authority Chief Executive Emma Bennett emma.bennett@walsall.go
v.uk
Local Authority Director of Adult Social Services (or equivalent) Andrew Osborn andrew.oshborn@walsall.go
v.uk
Better Care Fund Lead Official Kerrie Allward kerrie.allward@walsall.gov
-uk
LA Section 151 Officer Shaun Darcy shaun.darcy@walsall.gov.u
k
Please add further area contacts that
you would wish to be included in
official correspondence e.g. housing
or trusts that have been part of the
process -->




Question Completion - When all questions have been answered and the validation boxes below have turned green, please send the template to the
Better Care Fund Team england.bettercarefundteam@nhs.net saving the file as '"Name HWB' for example 'County Durham HWB'. Please also copy
in your Better Care Manager.

Template Completed

Complete:

2. Cover

4.2 C&D Hospital Discharge
4.3 C&D Community

5. Income

6a. Expenditure

7. Narrative updates
8. Metrics
9. Planning Requirements

<< Link to the Guidance sheet

AA Link back to top
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